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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Walsh5517
Edge

9.050 9.175 9.1509.625 37.000
7T 3 1 4 1 

1 

Bethany Iwami5535
Novato

9.425 8.700 9.5759.000 36.700
1 9 5 1 2 

2 

Billie Beis-Leech5548
Twisters

9.350 9.400 8.9758.875 36.600
3 2 8 9 3 

3 

Charissa Vesurai5546
Twisters

8.850 9.000 9.1009.600 36.550
13 4T 2 5 4 

4 

Prutha Deshpande5501
Accel

9.050 9.000 9.2759.100 36.425
7T 4T 4 2 5 

5 

Sarah Maroko5550
West Valley

9.225 8.375 9.0759.200 35.875
4 11 3 6 6 

6 

Nora Brown5543
Santa Cruz

8.900 9.450 9.0258.300 35.675
11T 1 11 7 7 

7 

Olivia Smith5510
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.750 9.1758.075 35.400
2 8 13 3 8 

8 

Andi Schumacher5503
Adventure Rec

9.175 8.400 8.9257.775 34.275
5 10 14 10 9 

9 

Madelleine Lugue5523
Gymtowne

9.050 8.925 8.8757.400 34.250
7T 6 15 11 10 

10 

Ellie Davis5509
Byers Roseville

9.100 7.400 8.7258.975 34.200
6 14 6 13T 11 

11 

Karlee Hood5519
Extreme

8.900 7.450 8.7758.750 33.875
11T 13 9 12 12 

12 

Sydni Ringeisen5528
TEC

8.925 7.500 8.5508.350 33.325
10 12 10 15 13 

13 

Elaina Williams5533
Miyagi

8.725 6.725 8.7258.150 32.325
14 15 12 13T 14 

14 

Ella Swadley5502
Edge

0.000 8.825 9.0008.925 26.750
15 7 7 8 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calli Renner5518
Edge

9.125 9.100 9.4509.525 37.200
5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Scalise-Royston5551
West Valley

9.200 9.475 9.1509.100 36.925
1T 1 5T 6 2 

2 

Nhoelle Rocero5524
Gymtowne

9.150 9.275 9.0759.200 36.700
3T 2 4 7 3 

3 

Hali Chaykin5522
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 8.775 9.2509.450 36.675
1T 8 2 3T 4 

4 

Megan Dodge5515
CYC

9.075 8.900 9.4009.100 36.475
7 7 5T 2 5 

5 

Ellie Hall5539
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.725 9.2258.775 35.775
8 10 10 5 6 

6 

Vanessa Jimenez5530
Marin Elite

9.025 8.975 9.2508.400 35.650
9T 5 12 3T 7 

7 

Molly Retterer5531
Redwood Empire

9.025 8.375 9.0509.050 35.500
9T 12 7 8 8 

8 

Aria Spaulding5549
West Coast

8.950 8.750 8.9008.525 35.125
11 9 11 11 9 

9 

Phoebe Wong5521
Gold Star

8.900 9.025 8.7508.250 34.925
12T 4 14 13 10 

10 

Karina Barillas5508
American

9.150 7.800 9.0258.875 34.850
3T 15 9 9 11 

11 

Grace Hurst5525
High Definition

8.900 8.175 8.5508.900 34.525
12T 13 8 15T 12 

12 

Megan Reyes5545
Twisters

9.100 8.925 8.7007.750 34.475
6 6 15 14 13 

13 

Maya Sell5534
Gymtowne

8.800 7.425 8.9509.225 34.400
15 16 3 10 14 

14 

Cleo Altasserre5506
American

8.675 8.450 8.8757.600 33.600
17 11 16 12 15 

15 

Cassie Peterson5529
Marin Elite

8.850 7.200 8.5508.275 32.875
14 17 13 15T 16 

16 

Elsy Toro5532
Miyagi

8.725 7.825 8.3007.100 31.950
16 14 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Kwan5542
San Mateo

9.400 9.200 9.3509.600 37.550
3 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Kamryn Coyne5527
Liberty

9.350 9.175 9.3759.325 37.225
5 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Gwyneth Do5547
Twisters

9.425 9.175 9.2509.275 37.125
1T 4T 4 4 3 

3 

Natalia Cuyler5540
Redwood Empire

9.425 9.225 9.2258.900 36.775
1T 1 7 5T 4 

4 

Ava Krampert5541
Bayshore Elite

9.300 8.650 9.4759.150 36.575
6T 10 5 1 5 

5 

Charvi Datt5537
Pacific West

9.225 9.075 9.0009.000 36.300
9 6 6 11T 6 

6 

Briana Fedkiw5505
Airborne

9.300 9.000 9.2008.775 36.275
6T 7 11 7 7 

7 

Jordan Wise5507
American

9.150 8.875 9.0508.850 35.925
11 8 8T 10 8 

8 

Meghan Bowman5511
Byers Roseville

9.125 8.800 9.1258.850 35.900
12 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Sydney Chancey5504
Airborne

9.250 8.000 9.1759.300 35.725
8 15 3 8 10 

10 

Mia Delgado5513
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 9.200 9.0008.100 35.500
10 2T 14 11T 11 

11 

Mia Reeve5526
High Definition

9.375 8.475 8.9508.050 34.850
4 12 15 13 12 

12 

Brittany Rogelstad5520
Extreme

9.100 8.300 9.2258.175 34.800
13 13 12 5T 13 

13 

Annika Johnson5544
Truckee

8.800 8.275 8.6758.800 34.550
15 14 10 15 14 

14 

Sydney Young5536
Ohana

8.850 8.500 8.3258.125 33.800
14 11 13 17 15 

15 

Maren McGuire5516
Davis Diamonds

8.625 7.725 8.8507.475 32.675
16 16 16 14 16 

16 

Varsha Venkatram5512
CSC - Great Oaks

8.600 7.450 8.6006.300 30.950
17 17 17 16 17 

17 
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